
District Staff Contact Information 

 
Dean Druckenmiller 

District Executive  

610-372-4657 ext. 215 

Dean.Druckenmiller@berkscd.com 

 

Johnna Strauss 

Resource Conservation Team(RCT) 
Admin 

610-372-4657 ext. 213 

rctadmin@berkscd.com 

 

Cindy Brown 

NPDES Completeness Specialist  

610-372-4657 ext. 211 

Cindy.Brown@berkscd.com 

 

Joshua Hanna  

Ag. Resource Conservation Supervisor 

610-372-4657 ext. 202 

Joshua.Hanna@berkscd.com 

 

Sydnie Harig 

Ag. Resource Conservationist 

610-372-4657 ext. 208 

sydnie.harig@berkscd.com 

 

Jennifer Brooks 

Environmental Education & Outreach 

610-372-4657 ext. 212 

Jennifer.Brooks@berkscd.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Tammy Bartsch 

Office Manager 

610-372-4657 ext. 200 

Tammy.Bartsch@berkscd.com 

 

 

Elijah Goheen 

Lead Resource Conservation Tech. 

610-372-4657 ext. 219 

Elijah.Goheen@berkscd.com 

 

Rita Seidel 

Lead Ag. Resource Conservationist  

610-372-4657 ext. 207 

Rita.Seidel@berkscd.com 

 

Samantha Paisley 

Ag. Resource Conservationist 

610-372-4657 ext. 210 

samantha.paisley@berkscd.com 

 

Cameron Kegel 

Mosquito-Bourne Disease Program 
Tech. 

610-372-4657 ext. 203 

Cameron.kegel@berkscd.com 

 

Jonathan Tenerovich  

Ag. Resource Conservationist  

610-372-4657 ext. 220 

Jonathan.Tenerovich@berkscd.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thomas Forsythe P.E. 

District Engineer 

610-372-4657 ext. 205 

Thomas.Forsythe@berkscd.com 

 

Jack Anton 

Resource Conservation Team Leader 

610-372-4657 ext. 221 

Jack.anton@berkscd.com 

 

Alexis Albu 

Resource Conservation Tech. 

610-372-4657 ext. 201 

Alexis.albu@berkscd.com 

 

Jessica Perfit 

Resource Conservation Tech. 

610-372-4657 ext. 218 

jessica.perfit@berkscd.com 

 

David Osgood 

Watershed Coordinator  

610-372-4657 ext. 204 

david.osgood@berkscd.com 

 

Jeff Overstreet  

Ag. Resource Conservationist 

610-372-4657 ext. 206 

Jeff.Overstreet@berkscd.com 

 

Trevor Blackwood  

Mosquito-Bourne Disease Program 
Tech. 

610-372-4657 ext. 216 

trevor.blackwood@berkscd.com 

 

mailto:jessica.perfit@berkscd.com

